
List of students & Staff Kelzaid Traing at Umaragaon,Gujarat 

2013-14 

Industrial Training 

As per Savitribai Phule Pune University, the graduates should acquire Professional / Industrial 

Training in a Pharmaceutical Industry, Production unit, Q. C department, Q. A department, analytical 

laboratory, chemical manufacturing unit, pharmaceutical R & D, hospital (Clinical Pharmacy), 

clinical research organization and wholesale drug store etc during their B. Pharm. Course for at least 

four weeks after the Semester- IV of the course of study. 

 

Sr. 

No. 
Name of students & staff Name of faculty 

Mobile 

Number 

Parent 

contact No. 
Email Address 

1 Kamlesh Vitthal Patil 

M Pharm 

Pharmaceutical 

Chemistry 

8806006981 9209531107 patilkamlesh703@gmail.com 

2 Rakesh Ramesh Abhang 
M Pharm 

Pharmaceutics 
7620047698 8551858192 rocky.mi007@gmail.com 

3 Vidya Keshav Kakad 
M Pharm 

Pharmaceutics 
7350728797 9822763964 kakadvidya@gmail.com 

4 Roshan Shamrao Pagar 
M Pharm 

Pharmaceutics 
9158076852 9422247981 roshan.pagar5@gmail.com 

5 Prashant Gautam Pandit 
M Pharm 

Pharmaceutics 
9421224334 9421224334 prashantpandit005@gmail.com 

6 Durgesh Rameshlal Parakh 
M Pharm 

Pharmaceutics 
7588710318 9422755177 aryanparakh57@gmail.com 

7 Jyoti Subhash Ranmale 
M Pharm 

Pharmaceutics 
9960529063 7745891629 jyoti.ranmale@gmail.com 

8 Ganesh Purushottam Shinde 
M Pharm 

Pharmaceutics 
8698712965 9028041594 masterganesh90@gmail.com 

9 Saurabh Dilip Bhandare 

M Pharm Quality 

Assurance 

Techniques 

8600087354 9552676757 saurabh_bhandare@yahoo.com 

10 Pranali Pramod Patil 

M Pharm Quality 

Assurance 

Techniques 

9011135369 9850257569 ppranali91@gmail.com 

11 

Jyoti Pandharinath 

 Warungase  

M Pharm Quality 

Assurance 

Techniques 9503564818   8483930289 jyoti.warungase26@gmail.com   

12 Rupali  Bhanudas Shinde 

M Pharm Quality 

Assurance 

Techniques 9421151651   9766346857 rupali.shinde04@gmail.com 

13 Sonali Somnath  Ugalmugale 

M Pharm 

Pharmaceutical 8275930092  8275930091 ugalmugale.sonali@yahoo.com 
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Chemistry   

14 Sushil D.Patil Professor 

8007827080 

9011732675 

 

sushilpharma@rediffmail.com 

15 Sapana Ahirrao Professor 9623854577 

 

sapana.ahirrao@rediffmail.com 
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